
DM Weekend 2025

Nykøbing Falster, 01.-02-11-2025

Age Group

Kvinder
Pairing master Weight class

59kg
Tournament list

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Sofie Emilie Gamborg BK Thor N.
2:35

02
GS 10:0

43
GS 10:0

44
 2  8  0  2  21 2

2 Maria Hyldegaard Willumsen AK Heros
VT 7:1

51
GS 12:0

44
VT 6:0

53
 3  14  2  1  25 1

3 Leonora Udby AK Hermod K
VT 4:0

54
1:29

01
1:15

02
 1  5  1  0  4 3

4 Matilde Johansen AIR
0:50

03
1:00

02
0:25

01
 0  0  0  0  0 4
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